
№1 Твоя школа Фамилия, имя №1 №2 №3 №4 №5 №6 №7 №8 №9 №10 №11 №12 №13 №14 №15 №16 №17 №18 №19 №20

1 МОУ СОШ №4 Магомадова Хеда 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Мейлик Никита 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 МОУ Воскресенская ООШ, Угличский р-он Елесина Алина 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 МОУ СОШ №3 Горбунова Татьяна 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Клипачёва Полина 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Ярцева Светлана 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

7 МОУ Вахрушевская ООШ Баланова Наталья 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

8 МОУ Петровская СОШ Жигалов Александр 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

9 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Клипачёва Светлана 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Наумов Егор 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

11 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Соловьёв Матвей 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

12 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Шиханов Иван 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

13 МОУ СОШ №3 Шутов Ярослав 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

14 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Дуботолов Кирилл 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

15 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Серов Иван 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

16 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Спиридонова Елизавета 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

17 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Беляева Екатерина 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

18 МОУ СОШ №4 Кулькова Екатерина 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

19 МОУ СОШ №4 Мокушина Анастасия 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

20 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Новиков Егор 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

21 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Стас Гуляков 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

22 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Суходольский Роман 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

23 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Федосеев Егор 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

24 МОУ Шурскольская СОШ Ардуханян Сурик 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

25 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Гонозова Алина 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

26 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Осипов Иван 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

27 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Бородулина Светлана 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

28 МОУ СОШ №4 Шнарр Анастасия 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

29 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Кулизина Алина 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

30 МОУ СОШ №4,Угличский р-он Сысоева Валентина 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

31 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Жарова Ирина 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Зябченков Владислав 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

33 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Громова Ксения 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

34 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Замашкин Павел 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

35 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Шумилина Екатерина 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

36 МОУ СОШ №4,Угличский Панова Ксения 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Дмитриева Алина 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0



№1 Твоя школа Фамилия, имя

1 МОУ СОШ №4 Магомадова Хеда

2 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Мейлик Никита

3 МОУ Воскресенская ООШ, Угличский р-он Елесина Алина

4 МОУ СОШ №3 Горбунова Татьяна

5 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Клипачёва Полина

6 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Ярцева Светлана

7 МОУ Вахрушевская ООШ Баланова Наталья

8 МОУ Петровская СОШ Жигалов Александр

9 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Клипачёва Светлана

10 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Наумов Егор

11 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Соловьёв Матвей

12 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Шиханов Иван

13 МОУ СОШ №3 Шутов Ярослав

14 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Дуботолов Кирилл

15 МОУ гимназия им. А.Л.Кекина Серов Иван

16 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Спиридонова Елизавета

17 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Беляева Екатерина

18 МОУ СОШ №4 Кулькова Екатерина 

19 МОУ СОШ №4 Мокушина Анастасия

20 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Новиков Егор 

21 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Стас Гуляков

22 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Суходольский Роман

23 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Федосеев Егор

24 МОУ Шурскольская СОШ Ардуханян Сурик

25 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Гонозова Алина

26 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Осипов Иван

27 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Бородулина Светлана

28 МОУ СОШ №4 Шнарр Анастасия

29 МОУ Ишненская СОШ Кулизина Алина

30 МОУ СОШ №4,Угличский р-он Сысоева Валентина

31 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Жарова Ирина

32 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Зябченков Владислав

33 МОУ СОШ №4, Угличский р-он Громова Ксения 

34 МОУ Кладовицкая ООШ Замашкин Павел

35 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Шумилина Екатерина

36 МОУ СОШ №4,Угличский Панова Ксения 

37 МОУ Семибратовская СОШ Дмитриева Алина

№21 №22 №23 №24 №25 №26 №27 №28 Итого

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 29

1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 28

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 26

0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 25

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25

1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 25

1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 24

1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 24

0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 24

1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 24

0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 24

1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 24

1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 24

1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 23

1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 22

1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 22

1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 21

1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 21

1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 21

1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 21

1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 21

1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 21

0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 21

1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 20

1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 20

1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 20

1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 19

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 18

1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 16

1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 15

1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 14

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 14

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 13

1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 13

0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 12

1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 11

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3


